:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
8446125

Feb 17, 2024 - 13:48 (UTC)

In epoch 263,941 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 119436 - 0.018109667 ETH®
50.45 USD

2 119437 - 0.018106281 ETH®
50.44 USD

3 119438 - 0.018083563 ETH®
50.37 USD

4 119439 - 0.018015924 ETH®
50.19 USD

S 119440 - 0.018104078 ETH®
50.43 USD

6 119441 - 0.018074521 ETH®
50.35 USD

7 119442 - 0.018010123 ETH®
50.17 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/slot/8446125
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/epoch/263941
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/119436
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/119437
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/119438
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/119439
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/119440
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/119441
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/119442

B

loo

Ne)

[

Validator Id

119443

119445

119446

119447

119449

119450

119451

119452

119453

Validator Id

1105844

Amount

0.018066100
50.33 USD

0.018083231
50.37 USD

0.018111354
50.45 USD

0.018066598
50.33 USD

0.018157518
50.58 USD

0.018127231
50.50 USD

0.018072089
50.34 USD

0.018136928
50.52 USD

0.018116449
50.47 USD

Amount

+ 0.043119926

120.12 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/119443
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/119445
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/119446
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/119447
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/119449
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/119450
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/119451
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/119452
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/119453
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1105844

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



