

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-17 20:45 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>8446125</u>
DATE & TIME	Feb 17, 2024 · 13:48 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>263,941</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>119436</u>	- 0.018109667 ETH 📀 50.45 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>119437</u>	- 0.018106281 ETH 🐼 50.44 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>119438</u>	- 0.018083563 ETH ⊘ 50.37 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>119439</u>	- 0.018015924 ETH 🐼 50.19 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>119440</u>	- 0.018104078 ETH 🐼 50.43 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>119441</u>	- 0.018074521 ETH 🐼 50.35 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>119442</u>	- 0.018010123 ETH 📀 50.17 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	<u>Amount</u>		
<u>8</u>	<u>119443</u>	- 0.018066100 ETH 50.33 USD		
<u>9</u>	<u>119445</u>	- 0.018083231 ETH 😔 50.37 USD		
<u>10</u>	<u>119446</u>	- 0.018111354 ETH ⊘ 50.45 USD		
<u>11</u>	<u>119447</u>	- 0.018066598 ETH ⊘ 50.33 USD		
<u>12</u>	<u>119449</u>	- 0.018157518 ETH ⊘ 50.58 USD		
<u>13</u>	<u>119450</u>	- 0.018127231 ETH ② 50.50 USD		
<u>14</u>	<u>119451</u>	- 0.018072089 ETH ⊘ 50.34 USD		
<u>15</u>	<u>119452</u>	- 0.018136928 ETH ② 50.52 USD		
<u>16</u>	<u>119453</u>	- 0.018116449 ETH 🐼 50.47 USD		
PROF	PROPOSALS EVENTS			
#	Validator Id	Amount		
4	44050//	0.0/744000/ 5711 0		

1	1105844

+ 0.043119926 ETH ⊘ 120.12 USD

## DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.